$1,600 - 2254 19th Avenue Sw, LARGO

MLS® #TB8427593

$1,600
2 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 700 sqft
Residential Lease on 0.18 Acres

GULF TERRACE, LARGO, FL

UPDATED 2BR/1BA, half of a one story
duplex &€“ Just 7 Minutes from Indian Rocks
Beach in a quiet, family-friendly neighborhood
in Largo.

Enjoy a new kitchen featuring solid wood
shaker cabinetry, fresh interior and exterior
paint, and a new washer and dryer for your
convenience. The open floor plan offers a
spacious living and dining area with easy
access to the fenced backyarda€’perfect for
BBQs, pets, or just relaxing outdoors. Tile
flooring throughout &€“ no carpet, easy to keep
clean! Pet-friendly - bring your furry friends!
Metal shed in the backyard for extra storage.
Plenty of parking up front! Quiet, residential
street with good schools nearby. Short walk to
Downtown Largo with shops and dining. Only
7 minutes to Indian Rocks Beach, one of
Pinellas Countya€™s most popular beach
destinations, known for its amazing
restaurants, live music, and great food!
Dona€™t miss out on this clean, updated, and
affordable rental in a prime location. Schedule
your tour today!

Built in 1988

Essential Information

MLS® # TB8427593
Price $1,600
Sold Price $1,600

Date Sold October 6th, 2025
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Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Sub-Type
Status

2

1.00

1

700

0.18

1988

Residential Lease
Half Duplex
Leased

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Interior
Interior Features

Appliances

Heating
Cooling
Furnished

2254 19th Avenue Sw
Largo

GULF TERRACE
LARGO

Pinellas

FL

33774

Ceiling Fans(s), L Dining, Living Room/Dining Room Combo, Open

Floorplan

Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water Heater, Range Hood,

Refrigerator, Washer
Central, Electric
Central Air
Unfurnished

Additional Information

Date Listed
Days on Market

Listing Details

September 14th, 2025
25

Listing Office RE/MAX ACTION FIRST OF FLORIDA

All listing information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed and should be independently verified through personal
inspection by appropriate professionals. Listings displayed on this website may be subject to prior sale or removal from
sale; availability of any listing should always be independently verified.Listing information is provided for consumer
personal, non-commercial use, solely to identify potential properties for potential purchase; all other use is strictly
prohibited and may violate relevant federal and state law.Listing data comes from My Florida Regional MLS DBA Stellar
MLS.

Listing information last updated on October 13th, 2025 at 6:19pm EDT



